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Processo 2312/23 - PL 35/23 - Redagéo Final
Inicio: 13/03/2023 08:24 Término:  13/03/2023 08:26

Turno: Votacdo Unica

Parlamentar

DAVI ESMAEL (PSD)

DUDA BRASIL (UNIAO)

LUIZ EMANUEL (—)
MAURICIO LEITE (CIDADANIA)

Totais: Sim; 4

Resultado: &

Voto
Sim
Sim
Sim

Sim

Nao:0

Hora

08:25:16
08:25:17
08:25:52
08:25:53
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